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Save up to Up to

$1,000° + $100 &

per stateroom per stateroom

Over 80 cruises on sale! september-December sailings

Interior
fares from*

Balcony

Cruise destinations o

7-day Caribbean $949 $599
Fares based on Caribbean Princess® 11/24/12 sailing $799* $549*

7-day Canada & New England $+299 $799
Fares based on Caribbean Princess® 10/20/12 sailing $999* $599*

10-day Panama Canal $1649 $1099
Fares based on Island Princess® 12/10/12 sailing $1 ’599* $999*

14-day Hawaiian Islands $2445 $H545
Fares based on Golden Princess® 11/7/12 sailing $1 ,995* $1 ,295*

14-day Panama Canal $2:299 #1599
Fares based on Coral Princess® 12/1112 sailing $1 ,799* $1 ,099*

Special offer for active military and veterans

Year round, Princess honors our U.S. and Canadian militaries with up to $250
onboard credit which can be applied in addition to this offer. Ask me for details.

= Holiday Planners LLC
PRINCESS CRUISES 1-877-338-8747

escape completely reservations@holidayplanners.com

A Deposits made under this promotion are nonrefundable and non-transferable. Past passengers may qualify for lower fares than those advertised that do not combine with the Onboard Credit offer.
See website included below for more details.

* Save up to $1,000 per stateroom ($500 per person) is based on a per person discount off applicable Launch Fares on a space available basis at time of booking on select sailings. Launch Fares are
offering fares and may not have been in effect for the past 90 days or resulted in actual sales in all categories. Intermediate discounts may have been taken and fares may remain at discounted levels after
this promotion. Fares are per person and based on select departure dates only. Fares for other dates may vary. Government fees and taxes of $75-$300 are additional and subject to change. Princess
reserves the right to impose a fuel supplement of up to $9 per person per day on all passengers if the NYMEX oil price exceeds $70 per barrel, even if fares have been paid in full. See princess.com/sale
for offer details. A*For more information on “Save up to $1,000 per stateroom” and “Up to $100 Onboard Credit,” visit princess.com/sale. Reference promo code R6E.

©2012 Princess Cruises. Ships of Bermudan registry.
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